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=================== HPLC Analysis Report ===================

<Chromatogram>

: 2651980-10-6
: 1

  :11/17/2023  9:26:16 AM
: 1 uL

 :Vial 80

: D:\DATA\2023\2311\231117\EB12935-9-P1C1.lcd 
: 10-80AB_8min_220&254.lcm

CAS NO. 
Compound ID 
Injecion Date     

Injection Volume 
Location     

Org Data File 
Method File 

Name Instrument      :HPLC-SAI 1-2402 

Confidential. For research information only.

Chromatogram
1 D:\DATA\2023\2311\231117\EB12935-9-P1C1.lcd
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 PDA Multi 1 / 220nm 4nm 1
 PDA Multi 2 / 254nm 4nm 2

PeakTable
PDA Ch1 220nm 4nm

=====================================================================================================================
     Integration Result

============================================================================================================
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Peak#
 1 
 2 
 3 

Total

Ret. Time
 2.989 
 3.723 
 3.978 

Height
 547 

 603710 
 10840 
 615097 

Height %
 0.089 
 98.149 
 1.762 

 100.000 

Area
 2503 

 2222529 
 46485 

 2271517 

Area %
 0.110 

 97.843 
 2.046 

 100.000 

Operator:_______________

Data:___________________

PeakTable
PDA Ch2 254nm 4nm

Peak#
 1 
 2 

Total

Ret. Time
 3.723 
 3.978 

Height
 388198 
 14629 
 402827 

Height %
 96.368 
 3.632 

 100.000 

Area
 1429735 
 58395 

 1488130 

Area %
 96.076 
 3.924 

 100.000 

PeakTable
PDA Ch3


